
ACTIVITIES  FOR 

(NURSERY- II)

ACTIVITIES FOR

JUNIOR SECTION 

(CLASS III-V)

ACTIVITIES FOR

MIDDLE 

SECTION (CLASS 

VI-VIII)

ACTIVITIES FOR

SENIOR SECTION 

(CLASS IX-XII)

HOLIDAYS/

CELEBRATIONS/ 

REMARKS

1 Apr Tuesday

2 Apr
Wednesda

y

3 Apr Thursday

4 Apr Friday

5 Apr Saturday

6 Apr Sunday

7 Apr Monday

8 Apr Tuesday

9 Apr Wednesda

y
10 Apr Thursday

11 Apr Friday

12 Apr Saturday NA

13 Apr Sunday

14 Apr Monday

15 Apr Tuesday

16 Apr Wednesda

y
17 Apr Thursday

18 Apr Friday

19 Apr Saturday NA

20 Apr Sunday

21 Apr Monday

22 Apr Tuesday

23 Apr Wednesda

y
24 Apr Thursday

25 Apr Friday

26 Apr Saturday
Hand and Thumb 

Printing

Story Telling 

Competition Hindi

Greeting Card 

Making 

Competition 

 T.T ( Girls & 

Boys)

27 Apr Sunday

28 Apr Monday

29 Apr Tuesday

30 Apr Wednesda

y

LAKSHMIPAT SINGHANIA ACADEMY BISSAU, CHURU

Academic Calendar 25- 26 (Tentative)

YEAR - 2025

My first day in class

JYOTIBA PHULE JAYANTI

SUNDAY

PARSHURAM JAYANTI

SUNDAY (RAM NAVAMI)

AMBEDKAR JAYANTI

MAHAVEER JAYANTI

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

GOOD FRIDAY

allottment of the  house to New Students 

House Meeting



ACTIVITIES  FOR 

(NURSERY- II)

ACTIVITIES FOR

JUNIOR SECTION 

(CLASS III-V)

ACTIVITIES FOR

MIDDLE 

SECTION (CLASS 

VI-VIII)

ACTIVITIES FOR

SENIOR SECTION 

(CLASS IX-XII)

HOLIDAYS/

CELEBRATIONS/ 

REMARKS

1 May Thursday

2 May Friday

3 May Saturday

4 May Sunday

5 May Monday

6 May Tuesday

7 May Wednesda

y
8 May Thursday

9 May Friday

10 May Saturday
Red Day 

Celebration

kho - kho  (Girls/ 

Boys)

Basketball Girls/ 

Social Science  

Quiz

English Debate 

Competition / 

Basketball girls 

11 May Sunday

12 May Monday

13 May Tuesday

14 May Wednesda

y
15 May Thursday

16 May Friday

17 May Saturday

18 May Sunday

19 May Monday

20 May Tuesday

21 May Wednesda

y
22 May Thursday

23 May Friday

24 May Saturday

25 May Sunday

26 May Monday

27 May Tuesday

28 May Wednesda

y
29 May Thursday

30 May Friday

31 May Saturday

SUMMER BREAK (TEACHERS) START

SUNDAY

LAKSHMIPAT SINGHANIA ACADEMY BISSAU, CHURU

Academic Calendar 24- 25 (Tentative)

SUNDAY

YEAR - 2025

T.T ( Girls & Boys)

SUNDAY

SUMMER BREAK (STUDENTS) START

SUNDAY



ACTIVITIES  FOR 

(NURSERY- II)

ACTIVITIES FOR

JUNIOR SECTION 

(CLASS III-V)

ACTIVITIES FOR

MIDDLE 

SECTION (CLASS 

VI-VIII)

ACTIVITIES FOR

SENIOR SECTION 

(CLASS IX-XII)

HOLIDAYS/

CELEBRATIONS/ 

REMARKS

1 Jun Sun

2 Jun Mon

3 Jun Tue

4 Jun Wed

5 Jun Thu

6 Jun Fri

7 Jun Sat

8 Jun Sun

9 Jun Mon

10 Jun Tue

11 Jun Wed

12 Jun Thu

13 Jun Fri

14 Jun Sat

15 Jun Sun

16 Jun Mon

17 Jun Tue

18 Jun Wed

19 Jun Thu

20 Jun Fri

21 Jun Sat

22 Jun Sun

23 Jun Mon

24 Jun Tue

25 Jun Wed

26 Jun Thu

27 Jun Fri

28 Jun Sat

29 Jun Sun

30 Jun Mon

SUNDAY

LAKSHMIPAT SINGHANIA ACADEMY BISSAU, CHURU

Academic Calendar 25- 26 (Tentative)

YEAR - 2025

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUMMER BREAK (STUDENTS) END

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUMMER BREAK (TEACHERS) END



ACTIVITIES  FOR 

(NURSERY- II)

ACTIVITIES FOR

JUNIOR SECTION 

(CLASS III-V)

ACTIVITIES FOR

MIDDLE 

SECTION (CLASS 

VI-VIII)

ACTIVITIES FOR

SENIOR SECTION 

(CLASS IX-XII)

HOLIDAYS/

CELEBRATIONS/ 

REMARKS

1 Jul Tue

2 Jul Wed

3 Jul Thu

4 Jul Fri

5 Jul Sat NA

6 Jul Sun

7 Jul Mon

8 Jul Tue

9 Jul Wed

10 Jul Thu

11 Jul Fri

12 Jul Sat
Solo Song 

Competition

Visit to the police 

station/newspaper 

printing press/ 

milk dairy/ Bank

English 

Calligraphy/ 

Basketball (girls)

Kho Kho (Girls)/ 

Basketball Boys 

13 Jul Sun

14 Jul Mon

15 Jul Tue

16 Jul Wed

17 Jul Thu

18 Jul Fri

19 Jul Sat

Visit to the post 

office/newspaper 

printing press/ 

milk dairy/ Bank

Solo Song 

Competition
English Debate Basketball (Boys)

20 Jul Sun

21 Jul Mon

22 Jul Tue

23 Jul Wed

24 Jul Thu

25 Jul Fri

26 Jul Sat

27 Jul Sun

28 Jul Mon

29 Jul Tue

30 Jul Wed

31 Jul Thu

YEAR - 2025

SUNDAY

House Meeting

Investiture Ceremony

LAKSHMIPAT SINGHANIA ACADEMY BISSAU, CHURU

Academic Calendar 25- 26 (Tentative)

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY (MOHARRAM)



ACTIVITIES  FOR 

(NURSERY- II)

ACTIVITIES FOR

JUNIOR SECTION 

(CLASS III-V)

ACTIVITIES FOR

MIDDLE 

SECTION (CLASS 

VI-VIII)

ACTIVITIES FOR

SENIOR SECTION 

(CLASS IX-XII)

HOLIDAYS/

CELEBRATIONS/ 

REMARKS

1 Aug Fri

2 Aug Sat
Rakhi 

Celebration
Rakhi Making

Rakhi Making / 

Kho - Kho Girls 

Rakhi Making / 

Volleyball boys 

3 Aug Sun

4 Aug Mon

5 Aug Tue

6 Aug Wed

7 Aug Thu

8 Aug Fri P.T. - I Ends

9 Aug Sat

10 Aug Sun

11 Aug Mon P.T. - I Ends

12 Aug Tue P.T. - I Ends

13 Aug Wed
P.T. - I / UT - I 

Ends

14 Aug Thu

15 Aug Fri

16 Aug Sat

17 Aug Sun

18 Aug Mon

19 Aug Tue PTM (Nurs. - XII)

20 Aug Wed

21 Aug Thu

22 Aug Fri

23 Aug Sat Pool Party Solo Mime 

Solo Song 

Competition/ Kho 

- Kho Girls 

Volleyball ( Boys)

24 Aug Sun

25 Aug Mon

26 Aug Tue

27 Aug Wed

28 Aug Thu

29 Aug Fri

30 Aug Sat

Clay activity/ 

Green Day 

Celebration

Poem Recitation 

(English)

Science Quiz/Kho 

- Kho Boys 

Solo Dance/ 

Throw Ball 

(Girls)

31 Aug Sun

SUNDAY

LAKSHMIPAT SINGHANIA ACADEMY BISSAU, CHURU

Academic Calendar 25- 26 (Tentative)

YEAR - 2025

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

KRISHAN JANMASHTHAMI

Janmashtami Celebration

SUNDAY

PERIODIC TEST / UNIT TEST - I BEGINS

HAPPY INDEPENDENCE DAY

SUNDAY

WORLD TRIBAL DAY & RAKSHA BANDHAN

Janmashtami celebration/ 

fancy dress competition 



ACTIVITIES  FOR 

(NURSERY- II)

ACTIVITIES FOR

JUNIOR SECTION 

(CLASS III-V)

ACTIVITIES FOR

MIDDLE 

SECTION (CLASS 

VI-VIII)

ACTIVITIES FOR

SENIOR SECTION 

(CLASS IX-XII)

HOLIDAYS/

CELEBRATIONS/ 

REMARKS

1 Sep Mon

2 Sep Tue

3 Sep Wed

4 Sep Thu

5 Sep Fri

6 Sep Sat Puppet Making
Poem Recitation 

(Hindi)

Maths Sudoku 

Competition/ Kho 

- Kho Boys 

Book Review and 

Throw Ball ( 

Girls)

7 Sep Sun

8 Sep Mon

9 Sep Tue

10 Sep Wed

11 Sep Thu

12 Sep Fri

13 Sep Sat Fruit chaat party

Cross Puzzle 

Word Building 

Competition

Solo Dance 

Competition
Hindi debate

14 Sep Sun

15 Sep Mon

16 Sep Tue

17 Sep Wed

18 Sep Thu

19 Sep Fri

20 Sep Sat

21 Sep Sun

22 Sep Mon

23 Sep Tue

24 Sep Wed

25 Sep Thu

26 Sep Fri

27 Sep Sat

28 Sep Sun

29 Sep Mon

30 Sep Tue

LAKSHMIPAT SINGHANIA ACADEMY BISSAU, CHURU

Academic Calendar 25- 26 (Tentative)

SUNDAY

NAVRATRA SATHAPNA

YEAR - 2025

SUNDAY

BABA RAMDEV JAYANTI

SUNDAY

BARA WAFAT

DURGA ASTHAMI

SUNDAY



ACTIVITIES  FOR 

(NURSERY- II)

ACTIVITIES FOR

JUNIOR SECTION 

(CLASS III-V)

ACTIVITIES FOR

MIDDLE 

SECTION (CLASS 

VI-VIII)

ACTIVITIES FOR

SENIOR SECTION 

(CLASS IX-XII)

HOLIDAYS/

CELEBRATIONS/ 

REMARKS

1 Oct Wed

2 Oct Thu

3 Oct Fri

4 Oct Sat

5 Oct Sun

6 Oct Mon

7 Oct Tue

8 Oct Wed H.E. Exams End

9 Oct Thu

10 Oct Fri H.E. Exams End

11 Oct Sat

12 Oct Sun

13 Oct Mon H.E. Exams End

14 Oct Tue

15 Oct Wed

H.E. Exams End

(For Classes IX 

and XI)

16 Oct Thu

17 Oct Fri

18 Oct Sat

Diya Making 

Competition/Cric

ket match ( Boys)

19 Oct Sun

20 Oct Mon

21 Oct Tue

22 Oct Wed

23 Oct Thu

24 Oct Fri

25 Oct Sat

26 Oct Sun

27 Oct Mon PTM (Nurs. - XII)

28 Oct Tue

Test Series - I 

Begins

(For Classes X 

and XII)

29 Oct Wed

30 Oct Thu

SUNDAY

DIWALI BREAK END

DIWALI BREAK START

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

LAKSHMIPAT SINGHANIA ACADEMY BISSAU, CHURU

Academic Calendar 25- 26 (Tentative)

VIJAY DASHMI & GANDHI JAYANTI

HALF YEARLY EXAMS BEGINS

Diya Making Competition

YEAR - 2024



31 Oct Fri

1 Nov Sat

Paper folding 

Competition/ 

Grand Parents 

day celebration

Best out of Waste

Art and Painting 

Competition / 

Poster Making 

Competition

Cricket Match 

Boys 

2 Nov Sun

3 Nov Mon

Test Series - I 

Ends

(For Classes X 

and XII)

4 Nov Tue

5 Nov Wed

6 Nov Thu

7 Nov Fri

8 Nov Sat

Science fun 

Activity ( Grade 

I&II)

Hindi Creative 

Writing

Elocution 

Competition 

(English)/ Cricket 

Match Boys 

Hindi debate 

9 Nov Sun

10 Nov Mon

11 Nov Tue

12 Nov Wed

13 Nov Thu

14 Nov Fri

15 Nov Sat
Creative Leaf 

Painting 

Solo Dance 

Competition

Maths Quiz / 

Cricket Match 

(Boys)

Extempore 

English (Class IX 

&XI)

16 Nov Sun

17 Nov Mon

18 Nov Tue

19 Nov Wed

TEST SERIES II 

Begins

(For Classes X 

and XII)

20 Nov Thu

21 Nov Fri

22 Nov Sat
Football Match 

(Boys)

23 Nov Sun

24 Nov Mon

25 Nov Tue

TEST SERIES II 

Ends

(For Classes X and 

XII)

26 Nov Wed

27 Nov Thu

28 Nov Fri

LAKSHMIPAT SINGHANIA ACADEMY BISSAU, CHURU
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SUNDAY

GURU NANAK DEV JAYANTI

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

Halloween Day celebration 

SUNDAY



29 Nov Sat

Drawing and 

Painting 

Competition

Pick a Cheat and 

Act / Cricket 

Match

Football Match 

(Boys)

Science at a 

glance / Science 

Model/ Science 

Experiment 

Competition 

PTM (X and XII)

30 Nov Sun

ACTIVITIES  FOR 

(NURSERY- II)

ACTIVITIES FOR

JUNIOR SECTION 

(CLASS III-V)

ACTIVITIES FOR

MIDDLE 

SECTION (CLASS 

VI-VIII)

ACTIVITIES FOR

SENIOR SECTION 

(CLASS IX-XII)

HOLIDAYS/

CELEBRATIONS/ 

REMARKS

1 Dec Mon

2 Dec Tue

3 Dec Wed

4 Dec Thu

5 Dec Fri

6 Dec Sat
Non Flame 

Cooking

English Creative 

Writing

Sanskrit Kavi 

Sammelan/ 

Sanskrit shlok 

chanting

Football Match 

(Boys)

7 Dec Sun

8 Dec Mon

9 Dec Tue

10 Dec Wed

11 Dec Thu

12 Dec Fri

13 Dec Sat
Tear and Paste 

Competition

Football Match 

(Boys)

14 Dec Sun

15 Dec Mon

16 Dec Tue

17 Dec Wed

18 Dec Thu P.T. - II Ends

19 Dec Fri P.T. - II Ends

20 Dec Sat P.T. - II Ends

Test Series - II 

Ends

(For Classes X 

and XII)

21 Dec Sun

22 Dec Mon

P.T. - II / UT - II 

Ends

(For Classes IX & 

XI)

23 Dec Tue

24 Dec Wed

25 Dec Thu

26 Dec Fri PTM (Nurs. - XII)

PERIODIC TEST / UNIT TEST / TEST SERIES - II  BEGINS

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

YEAR - 2025

LAKSHMIPAT SINGHANIA ACADEMY BISSAU, CHURU

Academic Calendar 25- 26 (Tentative)

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

 Sports Day

 Sports Day

CHRISTMAS DAY

 Sports Day



27 Dec Sat

28 Dec Sun

29 Dec Mon

30 Dec Tue

31 Dec Wed

ACTIVITIES  FOR 

(NURSERY- II)

ACTIVITIES FOR

JUNIOR SECTION 

(CLASS III-V)

ACTIVITIES FOR

MIDDLE 

SECTION (CLASS 

VI-VIII)

ACTIVITIES FOR

SENIOR SECTION 

(CLASS IX-XII)

HOLIDAYS/

CELEBRATIONS/ 

REMARKS

1 Jan Thu

2 Jan Fri

3 Jan Sat

4 Jan Sun

5 Jan Mon

6 Jan Tue

7 Jan Wed

8 Jan Thu

9 Jan Fri

10 Jan Sat

Paragraph 

Reading English 

(Grade first and 

second)

Fun with activity 

science

11 Jan Sun

12 Jan Mon

13 Jan Tue

14 Jan Wed

15 Jan Thu

16 Jan Fri

17 Jan Sat
Merathon 10 

kilometer

Half Marathon 

21 km

18 Jan Sun

19 Jan Mon

20 Jan Tue

Pre-Board - II 

Begins

(For Classes X 

and XII)

21 Jan Wed

22 Jan Thu

23 Jan Fri

24 Jan Sat Vegetable Printing

cricket match 

(Boys)/ Girls other 

games

25 Jan Sun

26 Jan Mon

27 Jan Tue

28 Jan Wed

LAKSHMIPAT SINGHANIA ACADEMY BISSAU, CHURU

Academic Calendar 25- 26 (Tentative)

YEAR - 2026

WINTER BREAK (TEACHERS) START

SUNDAY

WINTER BREAK (TEACHERS) END

SUNDAY (DEV NARAYAN JAYANTI)

REPUBLIC DAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

Vasant Panchmi/ Yellow day celebration

SUNDAY

GURU GOVIND SINGH JAYANTI



29 Jan Thu

30 Jan Fri

31 Jan Sat
Hindi Poem 

recitation

Spell Bee 

Competition

English creative 

writing

Pre-Board - II 

Ends

(For Classes X 

and XII)

ACTIVITIES  FOR 

(NURSERY- II)

ACTIVITIES FOR

JUNIOR SECTION 

(CLASS III-V)

ACTIVITIES FOR

MIDDLE 

SECTION (CLASS 

VI-VIII)

ACTIVITIES FOR

SENIOR SECTION 

(CLASS IX-XII)

HOLIDAYS/

CELEBRATIONS/ 

REMARKS

1 Feb Sun

2 Feb Mon

3 Feb Tue

4 Feb Wed

5 Feb Thu

6 Feb Fri

7 Feb Sat
English Poem 

Recitation
PTM (X & XII)

8 Feb Sun

9 Feb Mon

10 Feb Tue

11 Feb Wed

12 Feb Thu

13 Feb Fri

14 Feb Sat Best out of Waste

15 Feb Sun

16 Feb Mon

17 Feb Tue

18 Feb Wed

19 Feb Thu

20 Feb Fri

21 Feb Sat

22 Feb Sun

23 Feb Mon

24 Feb Tue

SUNDAY (MAHA SHIV RATRI)

YEAR - 2026

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

cricket match (Boys)/ Girls 

other games

LAKSHMIPAT SINGHANIA ACADEMY BISSAU, CHURU

Academic Calendar 25- 26 (Tentative)



25 Feb Wed

26 Feb Thu

27 Feb Fri

28 Feb Sat

ACTIVITIES  FOR 

(NURSERY- II)

ACTIVITIES FOR

JUNIOR SECTION 

(CLASS III-V)

ACTIVITIES FOR

MIDDLE 

SECTION (CLASS 

VI-VIII)

ACTIVITIES FOR

SENIOR SECTION 

(CLASS IX-XII)

HOLIDAYS/

CELEBRATIONS/ 

REMARKS

1 Mar Sun

2 Mar Mon

3 Mar Tue

4 Mar Wed

5 Mar Thu

6 Mar Fri

7 Mar Sat

8 Mar Sun

9 Mar Mon

10 Mar Tue

11 Mar Wed

12 Mar Thu
ANNUAL EXAM 

BEGINS

13 Mar Fri

14 Mar Sat

15 Mar Sun

16 Mar Mon

17 Mar Tue

18 Mar Wed

19 Mar Thu

20 Mar Fri

21 Mar Sat Annual Exam 

Ends

22 Mar Sun

23 Mar Mon
Annual Exam 

Ends

24 Mar Tue

25 Mar Wed

26 Mar Thu

27 Mar Fri

28 Mar Sat

SUNDAY

LAKSHMIPAT SINGHANIA ACADEMY BISSAU, CHURU
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Annual Exam Ends

CHETTI CHAND (JHULELAL) & EID-AL-FITRE

SUNDAY

HOLI

SUNDAY

DHULANDI

YEAR - 2026

SUNDAY

ANNUAL EXAM BEGINS



29 Mar Sun

30 Mar Mon

31 Mar Tue
PTM (Nurs. - IX 

& XI)

SUNDAY


